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

All |

| -

3 BEDRM.

Christmas Special
$295 Down

Complete your hollday
with this gally trimmed package
Spaclous kilchen, service
fenced yard, Walk to
shopping. Owner
$12,695. Murry

asking

Open 'til 9 p.m,

FR 8-2294

‘DUPLEX $14 5oo

Make
203rd

L LX)
oflsr
81

payments
Inquire

FA 87149

CM rone
at 1600 W,

Industr ul

enclosed
Tor

Uniaque

season

poreh,
schools and
only |

|
|
|
|

15 x 20 DEN

Wall

Area
Alock
pina

Sunday

St
will
will p

5

'4 BEDROOMS PLUS
'Large Family Room

With glass slidihg doors,

patio
place

aarage
has

and
with
dends
noon
Estate

handle

Fireplace
carpels,
drapes in living area and
Detached  double

o wall

wall fence

and schools,
afternoon
Park
FHA or
Ay points

outhwest

Bullt-ins,
194
Fenced,
107

down, No

10 #%
Gl

dishwasher,
baths, double attached |
anxlous
$27,950,
trust |

Owner
reduced price.

custom
dinina
parage
Close to shop

Open  house
4532 Cadigon |
down |
Owner

2018 W. Carson St.
FA 8-9480 (anytime)

'SWIM POOL

open 4o |

2nd

Open house Sunday after

Al 20430 Wayne,
N

Southwood

Lippard

Realtors
VA Approved Broker
1632 Torrance Blvd. |

FA 0-3353

Anytime

WOW--.CAN U
BEAT IT—SHARP

stuceo. 0-0-0 ook
My-my-my Try
Yes, 1t's true, omv
$15.750. Open Sunday from 1
p.m 852 Avenue
Prospect)

Two-bedroom
Fine location,
$995 dodwn

Reichert Realtors
5334 Torrance Blvd.

24-Hour Service

FR 1- 7)94

(23844 Hawthorne Blvd. | * 3 BEDROOM

Torrance Gardens ’
]

LOVELY NORTH TORRANCE
1% baths, carefing and drapes,
fenced yard, double garage; ex-
cellent nelohborhood Near
schools, churcii, shopping and
freeway. Try 10 &% down.

'Independence ..

REALTY
17101 Hawthorne Blvd,, Lawndale
1701776

fire- |

3733 W. Carson

sP 2 1774 !

|

NO DOWN

¥ o | GOOD—CLEAN

.First Out— First Read — Torrance Press DA 5-1515

3 BR,, 2 BATH
$23,500

All  electric  Bronze Medallion
home offers the very best of
everything, Including forced alr
heat, bullt-in appliances, 1500
square fee! of well designed Iiv- |
ing. Two car garage. Immacy
late ‘grounds and pool decking
Try $2350 down

STEWART
REALTY

4825 Torrance Blvd

1425 Marcelina Ave

FA 8-7200

BY OWNER

Beautiful 3 bedroom home with
fenced yard

See to
Appreciate

Large double garave, drapes and
walking distance to
of school. Especialy
new Carson High

close
School,

LOCATED

218 W, 224th PLACE
TORRANCE
TE 5-8686

all amdn\‘
to |

FR 0-3671

$995 DOWN
4 Bdrm. 2 Bath

This is an outright sleeper. Stue-

co construction, Wall to wall car- |
room, |

peting Spacious  living
Block walls and larce garage,
Take time out from vyour holiday
shopping 1o see this bargain,
price only $17,99§

23844 Hnwthomc Blvd
Open 'tili 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

G.l

This Immaculate three bedroom
home features extra large kitch.
en, single attached garage, large
playyard, Close to schools and
shooping, Only $14,995, Full price. |
Payments less than rent, Call
now!

FA 0- 2770

Swimming Pool

Near South Bay Shopping Cen
fer. Three bedrooms and sunken |
large den with fireplace. Builtin |
ranoe and oven, wall to wall car.
peting, forced alr system, hard p
wood floors, drapes, plus over |
size 2.car garage. Drive by 4\41
West 177th Street. Full price only |
$27,950-~try $2500 down,

. FR 0-3561

Harry B. Bowker i

$995 DOWN, split level 3% bed-
rooms, fireplace, wall to wall
carpeting, Double detached ga-
rage., Fenced vyard, Located in |
Hcrmou !I«nch CnH FR (MMI

Furnished 2 bedroom home on
large lot, R2 zoned, Good area, !
Harbor City. $21,500. Only $2500
down, $100 per month, to buyer
with approved credit

TWO HOUSES

On RS lot, Harber City, Terms
fo be arranged.

ALT
S, WFSTFRN AVE.
LOMITA

DA 6-5680

25831

} BEDROOM, hardwood floors,
to wall carpeting, Patio
bar-be-aue $18,900

FA 88119

wall
with

It level 2 bedrooms |
and den. Lots of tle, thermo |
control ‘heat, Localed in Manhat. |
fan Beach, Hurryl Call FR 0.3561.

Full |

ﬁOpen House l

South Bay
Board of Realtors

EARL W. ROSE
KEN CRADDOCK
EARL K. SEALS

PRESIDENY
PRESIDENT
PRESIDENT

VICE

‘ VICE

{In Charge of Public Relations)
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